Features That Make a Difference:
•	 High	resolution	480	TVL	camera
•	 1/3	inch	format	CCD
•	 4-9	mm	auto	iris	lens
•	 3	axis	gimbal
•	 12VDC	or	12VDC/24VAC	option
•	 Optional	mounting	accessories

Safety	. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	NTSC:	UL60950,	CSAC22.2	No	60950
PAL:	IEC60950
Ordering Information
Model	Numbers Description
ADCD200-D0001 3”	mini	dome,	480TVL,	4-9mm,	12VDC,	clear,	white,	NTSC
ADCD200-D0002 3"	mini	dome,	480TVL,	4-9mm,	12VDC,	clear,	white,	PAL
ADCD201-D0001 4"	mini	dome,	480TVL,	4-9mm,	12/24V,	clear,	white,	NTSC
ADCD201-D0002 4"	mini	dome,	480TVL,	4-9mm,	12/24V,	clear,	white,	PAL
DVRs HDVR TVR	Series
(1)	 Regulated	power	supply	required
Mounting	Accessories ADCD200-D ADCD201-D
ADCPWMWALL Yes Yes
ADCPWMPEND	 No Yes
ADCPWMRMK	 No Yes
ADCPWMPWM	 No Yes